TURTLERU
- " -
*GOLF CLUBe®

2016
American Legion State Tournament

2" Flight Results

1st  Strako, Stricklett, Hutson, Brockwell +1 -7 -6 $400
2nd Lewallen, Adams, Moore, Denton +1 -3 -2 $200
Tie Lovett, Edwards, Brown, Hunt +2 -4 -2 $200

15t Flight Results

1st Heaton, Heaton, Stutsman, Livingston -4 -11 -15 $400
2nd  West, Faith, Ewell, Cook, -4 -7 11 $240
3rd Brown, Bross, Welborn, Bollman 4 -4 -8 $130
Tie Griffin, Griffin, Stimac, Jumps -5 -3 -8 $130
Championship Flight Results

1st Prosise, Green, Pennington, Silver -14 -14 -28 $400
2nd Trapp, Kegley, Hodge, Smith -13 -10 -23 $240

3rd Townsley, Townsley, Smith, Smith -10 -12 -22 $160
4th  Alpers, Cunningham, Mathis, Swaim -11 -10 -21 $100

THANK YOU FOR ALL YOUR SUPPORT
AND FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE TOURNAMENT
WE LOOK FORWARD TO NEXT YEAR’S EVENT



2016 State of Illinois American Legion Tournament
Group Pairings — Sunday August 7, 2016

2" Elight Results

Strako, Stricklett, Hutson, Brockwell
Lewallen, Adams, Moore, Denton
Lovett, Edwards, Brown, Hunt
Burton, Donaldson, Burton, Slade
Conatser, Henderson, Kirby, Street
Rossman,Rossman, Lowery, Littlejohn
Malloch, Malloch, Conaster, Dilman

1%t Flight Results

Heaton, Heaton, Stutsman, Livingston
West, Faith, Ewell, Cook
Brown, Bross, Welborn, Bollman
Griffin, Griffin, Stimac, Jumps
Bigham, Perry, Carter, Litchfield
Oakes, Oakes, Vehlewald, Sergent
Dejeager, Shouse, Jenkins, Neubert
Strebin, Irwin, Irwin, Novik
Allen, Phipps, Woods, Westray
Haynes, Taflinger, Powell, Davis
Champ. Flight

Prosise, Green, Pennington, Silver
Trapp, Kegley, Hodge, Smith
Townsley, Townsley, Smith, Smith
Alpers, Cunningham, Mathis, Swaim,
Eisenhauer, Fletcher, Rodeffer, Clem
Dumas, Warren, Forshier, Simpson
Strako, Strako, Collins, Keith
Wilson, Barrett, Wilson, Pasley
Carmean, Buelow, Hudson, Lathrop

ADNDNMNDNPEEOWA

-14
-10
-12
-10
-8
-9
-8
-7
-6

-28
-23
-22
-21
-19
-19
-16
-14
-13



