



## 2016 American Legion State Tournament

$2^{nd} \mathbf{F}$	Flight	<b>Results</b>

1st 2nd Tie	Strako, Stricklett, Hutson, Brockwell Lewallen, Adams, Moore, Denton Lovett, Edwards, Brown, Hunt		+1 +1 +2	-7 -3 -4	-6 -2 -2	\$400 \$200 \$200				
1 <sup>st</sup> Flight Results										
1st	Heaton, Heaton, Stutsman, Livingston		-4	-11	-15	\$400				
2nd	West, Faith, Ewell, Cook,		-4	-7	-11	\$240				
3rd	Brown, Bross, Welborn, Bollman		-4	-4	-8	\$130				
Tie	Griffin, Griffin, Stimac, Jumps		-5	-3	-8	\$130				
Championship Flight Results										
	<u></u>									
1st	Prosise, Green, Pennington, Silver		-14	-14	-28	\$400				
	Trapp, Kegley, Hodge, Smith	-13	-10	-23		\$240				
	Townsley, Townsley, Smith, Smith		-10	-12	-22	\$160				
	Alpers, Cunningham, Mathis, Swaim			-10		\$100				
				_		,				

## THANK YOU FOR ALL YOUR SUPPORT AND FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE TOURNAMENT WE LOOK FORWARD TO NEXT YEAR'S EVENT

## 2016 State of Illinois American Legion Tournament Group Pairings – Sunday August 7, 2016

	2 <sup>nd</sup> Flight Results		
$1^{st}$	Strako, Stricklett, Hutson, Brockwell	7	-6
$2^{nd}$	Lewallen, Adams, Moore, Denton	3	-2
Tie	Lovett, Edwards, Brown, Hunt	4	-2
$4^{th}$	Burton, Donaldson, Burton, Slade	2	+4
$5^{\text{th}}$	Conatser, Henderson, Kirby, Street	2	+5
$6^{th}$	Rossman, Rossman, Lowery, Littlejohn	2	+6
$7^{th}$	Malloch, Malloch, Conaster, Dilman	4	+10
	1 <sup>st</sup> Flight Results		
1 st	Heaton, Heaton, Stutsman, Livingston	-11	-15
$2^{nd}$	West, Faith, Ewell, Cook	-7	-11
$3^{rd}$	Brown, Bross, Welborn, Bollman	-4	-8
Tie	Griffin, Griffin, Stimac, Jumps	-3	-8
$5^{\text{th}}$	Bigham, Perry, Carter, Litchfield	-6	-6
$6^{th}$	Oakes, Oakes, Vehlewald, Sergent	-4	-5
Tie	Dejeager, Shouse, Jenkins, Neubert	-5	-5
$8^{th}$	Strebin, Irwin, Irwin, Novik	-2	-4
$9^{th}$	Allen, Phipps, Woods, Westray	3	3
$10^{\text{th}}$	Haynes, Taflinger, Powell, Davis	-3	-2
	Champ. Flight		
$1^{st}$	Prosise, Green, Pennington, Silver	-14	-28
$2^{nd}$	Trapp, Kegley, Hodge, Smith	-10	-23
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Townsley, Townsley, Smith, Smith	-12	-22
$4^{\text{th}}$	Alpers, Cunningham, Mathis, Swaim,	-10	-21
$5^{\text{th}}$	Eisenhauer, Fletcher, Rodeffer, Clem	-8	-19
Tie	Dumas, Warren, Forshier, Simpson	-9	-19
$7^{\text{th}}$	Strako, Strako, Collins, Keith	-8	-16
$8^{th}$	Wilson, Barrett, Wilson, Pasley	-7	-14
9 <sup>th</sup>	Carmean, Buelow, Hudson, Lathrop	-6	-13